Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m A
Rang Nummer
1 498
2 627
3 459
4 581
5 775
6 477
7 785
8 460
9 479
10 591
11 485
12 462
13 814
14 632
15 513
16 489
17 467
18 553
19 618
20 599
21 818
22 575
23 770
24 559
25 603
26 777
27 806
28 799
29 801
30 5565
31 783
32 486
33 565
34 807
35 568
36 484
37 781
38 592
39 494
40 572
41 522
42 511
43 510
44 767
45 562
46 593
47 648
48 588
49 649
50 605
51 810
52 819
53 455

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

Piccolo
Nachname

Christen
Imhof
Jauch
Burch
Krosa

Fre
Bissig
Walker
Berin
Arnold
Chab
Réthlin
Epp
Briker
Gisler
Luginbihl
Gasser
Brandner
Furger
Wyrsch
Arnold
Zurfluh
Schmid
Baumann
Inderbitzin
Jauch
Gamma
Schuler
Bissig
Matti
Zurfluh
Chab
Kempf
Briker
Bar
Imholz
Imhof
Arnold
Zberg
Simmen
Kelly
Walker
Briker
Zurfluh
Infanger
Huwyler
Baummann
Flachsmann
Baumann
Huwyler
Fasoletti
Arnold
Hofer

22:53:35

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr: 2

Knaben 07-10
Vorname

Niklas
Dario
Nino
Marvin
Leonit
Julian
Janik
Noel
Mirco
Ramon
Luis
Dario
Brian
Nico
Matteo
Luis
Sandro
Dario
Jurij
Marius
Nick
Jonas
Jona
Yannick
Marius
Aurelio
Scott
David
Mario
Matteo
Marc
Ben
Andrin
Mario
Jeremy
Janik
Elia
Marco
Toni
Lui
Aidan
Dominik
Marc
Nils
Rafael
Noe
Dario
Jona
Luca
Ben Valentin
Wyat
Ryan
Jonas

Datum:

Jahrgang

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010

30.08.2017

Ort

Beckenried
Sisikon
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Burglen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Brunnen
Altdorf
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Burglen
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Burglen
Altdorf

Haldi b.Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Andermatt
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf

Zeit

04:37:8
04:46:2
04:50:5
04:56:3
04:56:8
04:57:3
04:57:8
04:58:3
05:01:3
05:08:9
05:10:3
05:11:0
05:13:3
05:21:0
05:21:9
05:23:1
05:24:3
05:24:7
05:27:6
05:29:2
05:29:6
05:30:0
05:30:3
05:33:1
05:34:5
05:35:6
05:36:1
05:36:5
05:37:3
05:39:1
05:43:0
05:46:7
05:47:3
05:49:3
05:50:0
05:50:6
05:51:7
05:52:5
05:53:7
05:56:3
05:57:2
06:01:3
06:03:2
06:04:0
06:04:4
06:08:3
06:17:2
06:25:8
06:30:3
06:31:1
06:31:8
06:32:7
06:34:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m
Rang

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

A
Nummer

475
786
569
613
769
476
474

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Piccolo Knaben 07-10

Nachname
Bissig
Baumann
Pintener
Kempf
Schmid
Weber
Bissig

22:53:35

Vorname

Robin
Dennis
Nico
Matteo
Timon
Benjamin
Luan

Datum:

Jahrgang
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010

30.08.2017

Ort

Fluelen
Altdorf
Birglen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Fluelen

Zeit

06:37:1
06:37:7
06:40:0
06:42:3
06:43:8
06:51:7
07:11:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m B
Rang Nummer
1 784
2 472
3 471
4 628
5 470
6 465
7 508
8 492
9 464
10 596
11 787
12 514
13 504
14 469
15 598
16 493
17 804
18 582
19 616
20 546
21 466
22 773
23 634
24 798
25 800
26 612
27 641
28 633
29 560
30 766
31 790
32 564
33 602
34 549
35 505
36 668
37 644
38 450
39 835
40 517
41 652
42 813
43 554
44 707
45 453
46 782
47 478
48 796
49 699
50 630
51 661
52 698
53 834

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Piccolo Madchen 07-10

Nachname

Zurfluh
Muheim
Walker
Imhof
Nietlispach
Abel
Arnold
Gisler
Walker
Jauch
Gnos
Gisler
Stadler
Gehrig
Fullin
Zberg
Brand
Burch
Kempf
Inderbitzin
Jauch
De Vettor
Zurfluh
Schuler
Palmeri
Kempf
Zwyssig
Zurfluh
Bless
Wenger
Norg
Kempf
Bissig
Tresch
Epp
Arnold
Gisler
Indergand
Indergand
Imholz
Bissig
Gisler
Bissig
Kempf
Arnold
Arnold
Briker
Arnold
Zberg
Zgraggen
Gnos
Wipfli
Indergand

22:53:35

Vorname

Larissa
Meret
Nina
Laura
Jill
Nele-Jolie
Melanie
Amelie
Dunja
Linda
Eline
Linda
Lisa
Mara
Annika
Isabella
Annina
Lenja
Xenia
Lili

Mila Maria
Stella
Mirjam
Valeria
Marcia
Aline
Lea
Stefanie
Annika
Lisa
Noélle
Seraina
Sara
Franca
Ladina
Sophia
Luna
Julia
Giulia
Lorena
Sarah
Sophia
Elina
Géraldine
Rebecca
Leonie
Hanna
Eva
Jalin
Anja
Elina
Maryléne
Leona

Datum:

Jahrgang

2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2010
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2010
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2010
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2007
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2008

30.08.2017

Ort

Seedorf
Fluelen
Altdorf
Sisikon
Birglen
Burglen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Spiringen
Fluelen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Fluelen
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Unterschachen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Burglen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Altdorf
Birglen
Unterschachen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Silenen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Silenen
Seedorf

Zeit

05:02:1
05:05:7
05:09:0
05:12:2
05:15:2
05:16:1
05:16:7
05:17:1
05:17:6
05:18:0
05:19:7
05:20:7
05:23:3
05:24:6
05:31:7
05:33:4
05:40:3
05:40:6
05:41:7
05:43:4
05:45:7
05:48:0
05:50:4
05:51:2
05:51:6
05:52:0
05:52:7
05:53:3
05:53:9
05:57:1
05:58:0
06:05:2
06:07:4
06:09:7
06:10:3
06:12:9
06:14:0
06:14:6
06:15:3
06:16:1
06:16:7
06:20:4
06:21:8
06:22:7
06:23:2
06:25:5
06:26:4
06:26:9
06:29:6
06:30:2
06:30:8
06:34:0
06:36:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m B
Rang Nummer
54 601

55 571

56 637

57 625

58 639

59 778

60 647

61 561

62 827

63 672

64 815

65 583

66 657

67 682

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Piccolo Madchen 07-10

Nachname
Bissig
Simmen
Tresch
Imhof
Arnold
Jauch
Gisler
Bless
Zgraggen
Imhof
Annen
Tresch
Arnold

Epp

22:53:35

Vorname

Leonie
Lea
Elina
Mona
Rahel
Silia
Yiva
Emma
Rahel
Alia
Nayana
Shania Eliana
Lara
Gilliane

Datum:

Jahrgang

2009
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

30.08.2017

Ort

Attinghausen
Andermatt
Erstfeld
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Haldi b.Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf

Zeit

06:36:7
06:37:2
06:37:7
06:38:1
06:39:0
06:40:3
06:40:8
06:41:2
06:44:0
06:46:8
06:51:9
06:54:7
06:59:1
07:09:0



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m Cc
Rang Nummer
1 527
2 501
3 454
4 537
5 695
6 797
7 822
8 529
9 548
10 451
11 496
12 655
13 456
14 681
15 816
16 502
17 609
18 507
19 563
20 654
21 646
22 500
23 626
24 788
25 587
26 658
27 452
28 518
29 680
30 832
31 821
32 710
33 826
34 538
35 480
36 590
37 608
38 708
39 679
40 795
41 461
42 542
43 841
44 482
45 705
46 828
47 772
48 803
49 665
50 678
51 780
52 823

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Pfiideri/Eltern 13-15

Nachname

Schuler
Gnos
Hofer
Imhof
Baumeler
Aschwanden
Arnold
Jauch
Inderbitzin
Indergand
Muther
Zwyssig
Jauch
Albertin
Annen
Gnos
Zwyssig
Wyrsch
Infanger
Arnold
Gisler
Baslinger
Imhof
Zberg
Brew
Gamma
Indergand
Imholz
Striby
Cathry
Zurfluh
Imholz
Furrer
Imhof
Hagen
Flachsmann
Zberg
Kempf
Arnold
Arnold
Christen
Zurfluh
Dubacher
Imholz
Schuler
Bissig
Kempf
Immoos
Muller
Arnold
Imhof
Arnold

22:53:35

Vorname

Valeria
Lean
Noah
Malia
Nelia
Mauro
Anna Sophia
Amira
Nelli
Ben
Ayleen
Nina
Tom
Delia
Chiara
Elin
Lio
Alessio
Neele
Romina
Juri
Louise
Sina
Matilda
Linus
Livio
Malin
Julian
Nino
Orlando
Rafael
Nele
Alessia
Dina
Eny
Thea
Neria
Jaron
Nino
Ina
Fiona
Ben
Elena
Nando
Nico
Elin
Joel
Elin
Lara
Ella
Nola
Sarah

Datum:

Jahrgang

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

30.08.2017

Ort

Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Birglen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Silenen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Luzern
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Brunnen
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Isenthal
Bauen
Unterschachen
Burglen
Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Schattdorf

Zeit
06:55:8
07:10:1
07:23:3
07:25:9
07:27:4
07:33:3
07:39:3
07:41:6
07:47:9
07:59:2
08:09:2
08:09:8
08:11:4
08:14:9
08:17:8
08:29:6
08:30:9
08:38:4
08:39:0
08:44:7
08:48:2
08:59:1
09:05:6
09:10:6
09:11:5
09:22:0
09:22:9
09:23:4
09:24:3
09:25:6
09:34:6
09:59:0
10:00:6
10:20:6
10:28:5
10:31:9
10:35:9
10:58:6
11:01:1
11:03:1
11:51:5
12:28:4
12:58:1
13:32:0
14:34:7
14:40:6:
15:20:3
15:27:3
18:47:8
19:11:7
19:54:3
20:25:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m D
Rang Nummer
1 567
2 528
3 765
4 556
5 615
6 512
7 833
8 499
9 684
10 543
11 614
12 642
13 721
14 669
15 653
16 457
17 606
18 491
19 768
20 506
21 694
22 503
23 825
24 597
25 717
26 683
27 838
28 725
29 791
30 545
31 817
32 547

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

Kind/Eltern 11
Nachname

Christen
Jauch
Wenger
Bissig
Kempf
Gisler
Cathry
Arnold
Walker
Zurfluh
Kempf
Zwyssig
Frei
Walker
Arnold
Jauch
Huwyler
Zberg
Schmid
Epp
Tresch
Gnos
Albert
Jauch
Walker
Albertin
Arnold
Walker
Arnold
Walker
Arnold
Inderbitzin

22:53:35

2

Vorname

Leon
Alena
Leo
Nicola
Julia
Nicola
Gian-Andrin
Silja
Nina
Nico
Marina
Anic
Mattia
Ben
Nico
Anna
Joya Marie
Hannes
Mira
Orlando
Moreno
Nik
Anna
Eva
Elin
Elias
Anika
Darius
Ivo
Yara
Jolene
Leo

Datum:

Jahrgang

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

30.08.2017

Ort

Brunnen
Silenen
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Erstfeld
Andermatt
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Wassen
Schattdorf
Fluelen
Seedorf
Seedorf

Zeit

05:51:0
05:54:5
06:01:7
06:04:0
06:06:8
06:08:4
06:12:3
06:12:9
06:13:8
06:23:6
06:27:5
06:28:9
06:31:0
06:34:9
06:37:2
06:39:1
06:40:4
06:42:2
06:43:7
06:45:5
06:51:1
06:54:6
07:01:5
07:08:1
07:11:6
07:13:1
07:31:0
07:36:1
08:00:5
08:01:5
09:38:5
10:25:3



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m E
Rang Nummer

1 848

2 488

3 468

4 870

5 758

6 792

7 463

8 515

9 774

10 809

11 635

12 811

13 853

14 764

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Schiilerinnen 04-06

Nachname

Gisler
Luginbahl
Gasser
Leu
Zurfluh
Imholz
Nietlispach
Gisler
Nietlispach
Fasoletti
Zurfluh
Arnold
Russi
Puntener

22:53:35

Vorname

Isabelle
Jamie Lee
Leandra
Lorena
Elena
Antonia
Chantal
Julia
Svenja
Ruby
Isabelle
Lorena
Gioia
Sarah

Datum:

Jahrgang

2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2006
2004

30.08.2017

Ort

Altdorf
Altdorf
Birglen
Altdorf
Seedorf
Isenthal
Burglen
Schattdorf
Birglen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Altdorf
Burglen

Zeit

09:21:0
09:35:3
09:59:4
10:06:2
10:11:3
10:12:9
10:15:7
10:24:2
10:35:3
10:46:7
10:47:5
10:50:1
11:14:1
12:22:0



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m F
Rang Nummer
1 727
2 736
3 473
4 863
5 741
6 640
7 757
8 700
9 739
10 749
11 849
12 570
13 789
14 840
15 619
16 692
17 808
18 713
19 701
20 521

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

Schiiler 04-06
Nachname

Arnold
Vonasch
Muheim
Eicher
Schuler
Arnold
Bissig
Wipfli
Schuler
Gisler
Arnold
Baumann
Arnold
Kagi
Briker
Muheim
Wyrsch
Muheim
Tresch
Kelly

22:53:35

2

Vorname

Manuel
Andrin
Linus
Andrin
Tino
Linus
Benito
Sebastian
Rico

Tim
Flavio

Kai

Nils
Jonas
Alexander
Andrin
Livio
Josias
Patrick
Liam

Datum:

Jahrgang

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006

30.08.2017

Ort

Brunnen
Brunnen
Fliuelen
Wirzweli
Andermatt
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Silenen
Andermatt
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Andermatt
Schattdorf
Andermatt
Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Seedorf
Unterschachen
Silenen
Schattdorf

Zeit

08:21:3
08:21:7
08:31:5
08:42:4
08:42:8
09:30:5
09:33:8
09:59:7
10:05:3
10:30:0
10:32:0
10:32:5
10:36:6
10:49:0
10:55:2
11:06:8
11:09:5
11:18:1
11:20:3
12:00:7



24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 30.08.2017

2260 m G Jugend Méddchen 2000-03

Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 845 Vonéasch Jana 2001 Brunnen
2 854 Wirsten Mirjam 2002 Schattdorf
3 704 Jauch Julia 2003 Bristen
4 737 Vonasch Rahel 2001 Brunnen
5 718 Frei Bettina 2001 Attinghausen
6 746 Christen Fiona 2003 Altdorf
7 719 Gisler Laura 2002 Seedorf
8 686 von Euw Sarah 2000 Brunnen
9 754 Betschart Mara 2001 Schwyz
10 687 Schuler Eva 2003 Burglen
11 847 Hoffer Linda 2001 Lauerz
12 843 Gisler Elin 2003 Schattdorf

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017 22:53:35

Zeit

08:39:5
09:06:0
09:11:0
09:12:2
09:20:1
09:39:9
09:46:5
09:52:8
09:56:7
10:58:2
11:11:3
12:01:4



Rangliste pro Lauf

4440 m H
Rang Nummer

862
730
864
869
728
842
839
861

0 N AW

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

Jugend Knaben 2000-03

Nachname

Aschwanden
Maller
Arnold
Imholz

Frei

Zurfluh
Muheim
Fussen

22:53:35

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Vorname

Tim
Silvan
Noel
Raphael
Lukas
Tom
Elias
Levyn

Datum:

Jahrgang
2000
2000
2002
2000
2003
2003
2003
2003

30.08.2017

Ort

Seedorf
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Spiringen
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Fluelen
Seedorf

Zeit

17:19:9
17:31:5
17:43:7
19:30:5
19:52:3
19:58:0
20:03:2
20:26:2



Rangliste pro Lauf

6700 m J
Rang Nummer
1 458
2 519
3 747
4 729
5 857
6 671
7 750
8 871
9 756
10 755
11 610
12 856
13 735
14 793
15 858
16 742
17 763
18 762
19 851
20 794
21 689
22 724
23 824
24 760
25 624
26 733
27 732
28 865
29 722
30 855
31 759
32 574
33 688
34 836
35 860
36 831
37 481
38 620
39 844
40 578
41 852
42 706
43 829

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr: 2

Volkslaufer 99+élter

Nachname

Jauch
Kelly
Estermann
Kempf
Mérchy
Imhof
Bissig
Zurfluh
Eicher
Zberg
Schenk
Briker
Vonasch
Imholz
Jauch
Briker
Lemmel
llg
Arnold
Werner
Arnold
Zurfluh
Zberg
Marty
Imhof
Gisler
Bueler
Imhof
Gisler
Marx
Muller
Walker
Arnold
Gisler
Greimel
Imholz
Imholz
Kempf
Tischhauser
Zgraggen
Nietlispach
Schuler
Schmid

22:53:35

Vorname

Manfred
Andrew
Dominik
Samuel
Sascha
Fabian
Livio
Markus
Ivo
Heinz
Michael
Marco
Christoph
Daniel
Patrik
Robi
Stefan
Harry
Armin
Johannes
Patrick
Toni
Thomas
Daniel
Michael
Josef
Willy
Nicola
Daniel
Sandro
Lukas
Tino
Adrian
Roger
Marcel
Karl

Urs
Michael
Hans
André
Stefan
Ruedi
Lukas

Datum:

Jahrgang

1975
1971
1997
1987
1984
1980
1996
1965
1973
1983
1973
1998
1968
1973
1979
1968
1975
1977
1979
1964
1996
1967
1978
1987
1980
1960
1979
1991
1984
1994
1997
1975
1990
1973
1993
1978
1977
1974
1958
1972
1969
1966
1975

30.08.2017

Ort

Altdorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Burglen
Gersau
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Oberarth
Wirzweli
Schattdorf
Luzern
Unterschachen
Brunnen
Isenthal

Haldi b.Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Burglen

Altdorf
Spiringen
Neftenbach
Spiringen
Fluelen
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Sisikon
Spiringen
Sattel

Seedorf
Seedorf
Spiringen
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Spiringen
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Emmenbricke 1
Burglen
Birglen
Schattdorf
Seedorf

Zeit

22:49:6
23:11:6
24:03:4
24:13:9
24:52:4
25:25:5
25:31:9
25:33:3
25:40:3
25:51:1
25:54:8
25:57:5
26:05:5
26:11:6
26:25:9
26:29:2
26:41:0
26:44:5
26:57:1
27:08:1
27:15:5
27:18:1
27:24:7
27:32:0
27:33:0
27:43:4
28:51:2
28:53:6
28:53:9
28:59:6
29:40:9
29:42:0
29:44:7
30:08:8
30:38:8
30:39:1
33:19:7
33:28:2
33:52:6
34:04:2
34:49:2
37:19:3
38:29:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

4440 m K

Rang Nummer

1 866
2 664
3 573
4 675
5 846
6 830
7 709
8 837
9 714

10 711

1 776

12 867

13 643

14 859

15 520

16 868

17 490

18 850

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr:

2

Volkslauferinnen 99+ialter

Nachname

Betschart
Briggs
Walker
Amrein
Planzer
Frei

Kempf
Gisler
Muheim
Wipfli
Kempf
Muller
Jordi Gisler
Arnold
Mulle Kelly
Arnold
Bryce
Nietlispach

22:53:35

Vorname

Bernadette
Ruth
Silvia
Susanne
Susi
Martina
Corinne
Martina
Noelia
Monika
Martina
Katrin
Andrea
Manuela
Iris

Anja
Katharine
Claudia

Datum:

Jahrgang

1985
1971
1978
1982
1971
1977
1975
1977
1998
1965
1982
1995
1976
1993
1972
1997
1992
1970

30.08.2017

Ort

Birglen
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Isenthal

Altdorf
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Seelisberg
Seedorf
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Spiringen
Schattdorf
Meierskappel
Schattdorf
Birglen

Zeit

17:36:1
17:47:8
20:31:4
20:54:7
21:23:4
21:58:7
23:04:1
23:07:2
23:13:8
23:29:5
23:37:4
24:01:7
24:02:7
24:03:9
24:51:8
27:34:7
29:15:1
31:46:8



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m X
Rang Nummer
1 483
2 595
3 586
4 566
5 659
6 607
7 544
8 662
9 712
10 611
11 779
12 667
13 720
14 670
15 638
16 631
17 805
18 580
19 660
20 516
21 745
22 558
23 579
24 812
25 820
26 693
27 600
28 645
29 604
30 523
31 673
32 656
33 589
34 802

Mittwoch, 30. August 2017

24.Urner Abendlaufe 2017

Lauf Nr: 2

Héseler/Eltern 12
Nachname

Imholz
Huwyler
Tresch
Kempf
Gnos
Zberg
Mettler
Achermann
Regli
Kempf
Imhof
Arnold
Schuler
Imhof
Tresch
Briker
Brand
Zurfluh
Gnos
Imholz
Herger
Baumann
Zgraggen
Gisler
Schuler
Arnold
Wyrsch
Gisler
Inderbitzin
Kelly
Baumann
Arnold
Flachsmann
Immoos

22:53:35

Vorname

Andrin
Liam
Javis Fabian
Ladina
Elio
Mauro
Julian
Gian
Ben
Larissa
Mila
Lorena
Matteo
Lisa
Julian
Jonas
Marco
Aron
Linus
Jonas
Til
Maya
Levin
David
Lara
Nino
Nicola
Yara
Linus
Maeve
Sarah
Valentin
Jaro
Janis

Datum:

Jahrgang

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

30.08.2017

Ort

Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Seedorf
Unterschachen
Birglen
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Unterschachen
Altdorf

Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Altdorf

Birglen
Burglen
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Unterschachen

Zeit

05:59:8
06:06:0
06:12:5
06:23:6
06:28:6
06:31:2
06:43:2
07:06:9
07:08:7
07:11:0
07:12:0
07:14:6
07:15:5
07:17:5
07:24:3
07:25:3
07:26:4
07:32:9
07:36:0
07:36:9
07:42:1
07:43:8
07:48:3
07:49:1
07:49:9
07:51:6
08:05:5
08:06:5
08:07:8
08:19:5
08:21:9
08:30:8
08:45:6
09:51:9



